BANK TONE

96349912

Assignment of Rents

(Use when land trust is owner at real estate)

0EPT-01 RECORDING \$35.00 T40012 TRAN 0494 05/08/96 09:15:00 49632 1 E.R #-96-349912 CODE COUNTY RECORDER

The Undersigned, **LaSalle National Trust, N.A. successor trustee to LaSalle National Bank successor trustee to LaSalle Bank Northbrook formerly known as Northbrook Trust and Savings Bank n/k/a LaSalle National Trust hor personally, but as Trustee under fr.si Agreement dated June 28 , 19 86 and known as Trust two. 25 - LT-2951 -00

Bank One, Chicago, NA f/k/a Bank One, and Wilmette, not personally but as Trustee, u/t/a daced May 22, 1992% and k/a Trust #1003 1M3-1033

Corporation, , a limited partnership or joint venture,

("Assignor") whose mailing address is

SEE ATTACHED EXHIBIT "A"

Real Estate Tax I.D. No. 04-16-106-023 & 05-29-415-025

Toward dutant the anothers to whom the textual as the regiter and therefore no tax Billing Information Toward exequired to be reported with this instrument.

BOX 333-CTI

BANC ONE ILLINOIS CORPORATION 1964

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office

6349912

UNOFFICIAL COPY

of fact or law or anything which it may do or refrain from doing hereunder, except for its own willful default, it being understood and agreed that in taking possession and operating, managing and preserving the sald real estate, the Bank does so without incurring any liability for any matters or things except as hereinabove provided.

Failure by the Bank at any time to avail itself of all or any of the provisions hereof shall not be construed or deemed to be a waiver by it thereof. This instrument shall remain in full force and effect until the entire indebtedness secured by said Mortgage evidenced by the Note, has been fully paid, and, in case of a deficiency on foreclosure sale, until the expiration of the period of redemption from the sale.

The Bank may assign all its rights, title and interest hereunder, and all the terms and provisions hereof shall be binding upon and inure to the benefit of the respective legal representatives, successors, assigns and substitutes of the respective parties hereto.

This instrument is executed by the Assignor, not personally but solely as Trustee as aforesaid, in the exercise of the power and authority conferred upon and vested in it as such Trustee. All the terms, provisions, stipulations, covenants and conditions to be performed by the Assignor are undertaken by it solely as Trustee as aforesaid, and not individually, and no personal liability shall be associated or be enforceable against the undersigned by reason of anything contained in said instrument, or in any previously executed document, whether or not executed by the undersigned, either individually or as Trustee as aforesaid, relating to the subject matter of the foregoing instrument, all of such personal liability, if any, being expressly waived by every person now or her cafter claiming any right or security hereunder.

Executed at	La Grange	, iiilnuis as of	April 2 , 19 96.
CORPORATION:		Ox	PARTNERSHIP/JOINT VENTURE:
a		or peration	(name of partnership or joint venture)
	(state)	4	apartnership, [state] (limited/general)
			joint venture
Attest:	was a week hadaneen spakerijske. Dit is die weste en de produktie speede gewer in gewen daar op de passe of de		Ву
	n s arr binderr (pelinyski († 1514 m.) ar dipolitik semble pasi (pasi (pasi (pasi (pasi (pasi (pasi (pasi (pa) pasi (pasi (pa		its:
INDIVIDUALS:			LAND TRUST: *SEE ATTACHED RIDER
			as Trustae under Agreement Jated 19 , and known as
			Trust No, and not personally.
			By:
	•	,	118)
COUNTY OF	SS		
l		t i biologico de la compansa del compansa de la com	, a Notary Public in and for and residing in
and	d diffe. Similar Country for the form of the decided on the proper than the country with the country of the cou	personal	y known to me to be the same person(s) whose name(s) is (are) subscribed
to the foregoing inst	trument, appeared before	me this day in person, a	and acknowledged that (she/he/they) signed, sealed and delivered the eald exposes and in capacity (if any) therein set forth.
GIVEN under n	ny hand and notary soul t	his day of	, 19,

TRUST BENEFICIARY TO COMPLETE AND EXECUTE FOLLOWING:

For good and valuable consideration, receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned, as beneficiaries of the above trust, join in this Assignment for the purposes of assigning the entire right, title and interest of the undersigned in and to the leases and rents from the subject premises described above and being bound by and subject to all terms and provisions these.

6 .	al Estate Dept.	Sommercial Re	:กมั≜	
900/3	9290	d Grange, IL 6	1	
	Koad	epnera ed 2 bi		
	cago, NA	: Bank One, Chi	of bemuteR ed it	ens ons
	Co	1 by: J. Micola	e oj Hjede e oj Hjede e of Hjede ENVI" SEVI"	My Commission Extra Reat 1: Doni REAT 1: DONI
76 61'	To man of	b sirli		GiVEN under my hand
villanoereq	prioperof ents of the foregoing (en	is) si is sman acorti	w (s)uosiad omsi	Rucwn to me to be the s
اج در المراجعة	المناوة		A Peterson	عملا لأمداء
ni oliduq Yusidu s ,	do hereby certify that	, biseerots state off	A) O LOCATO (A) in with in	I, and for and residing in th
		·	\$\${	STATE OF TOOL
Moon	Carl A. Peterson			
- verson of	Ante J. Peterso			
	96 61	د ما دینوند ای بودهام مطاور بودهام مطبق به بودهام به اینوند این بودهام مطبق به بودهام به این بودهام	S IlragA	lo es beind

Bank North	Salle National Trust, N.A. successor t successor trustee to LaSalle Bank op abrook formerly known as Northbrook Tr	CIDER" Tust and Savings Bank				
	28. 1986 and k/a Trust #[2]-2953	unk/as Trustee u/t/a dated June and not personally -00				
	By: Consum Cattern, Its: Assistant Vice President					
Attes	Assistant Secretary	-				
	Bank One, Chicago, NA f/k/a Bank One, Wilmette, as Trustee u/t/a dated May 22, 1992 and k/a Trust #1083.TWB-1033					
	Ву:	(SEE TRUSTEE'S SIGNATURE RIDER ATTACHED HERETO AND MADE A				
	Its:	PART HEREOF)				
	00/					
	STATE OF ILLINOIS) COUNTY OF COOK					
COUNTY OF CCOK)						
Ros LaSal	I, the undersigned, a Notary Potthe said County, in the State as semary Collins, Asst. Vice President a personally Rhown to me to be the subscribed to the foregoing indicated and in person, and acknowledged delivered the said instrument as	ablic in and for and residing in aforestid, do hereby certify that and Nary A. Stack, Asst, Secretary of me same persons whose names are strument, appeared before me this				
	Given under my hand and notary April 1996.	seal this 24th day of				
	Jack Feld	J. S.				
	Notary Public	AN COMMISSIAN OF HUMOIS				

Property of Coot County Clert's Office

This document is executed by Bank One, Chicago, NA, not personally, but solely as Trustee as aforesaid in the exercise of the power and authority conferred upon and vested in it as such Trustee, and the undersigned hereby represents that, to the best of its knowledge, it possesses full power and authority to execute this instrument. Further, this document has been executed solely upon the direction of the beneficiaries of this Trust who have the power to make such direction.

It is expressly understood and agreed that nothing herein shall be construed as creating any liability on the undersigned personally of to perform any covenants either expressed or implied herein. All such liability, if any, is hereby expressly waived by the party whose benefit this instrument is being executed and by every person now or hereafter claiming any right or security hereunder. That by acceptance of this instrument the party for whose benefit this instrument is being executed agrees to look solely to the premises hereby conveyed for the payoff thereof, by the enforcement of the lien hereby created, in the manner herein provided or by action to enforce the personal liability of the guarantor, if any, and not to the Trustee personally, for any liability and obligation created hereby.

Bank One, Chicago, NA, as Trustee under the aforesaid Trust Agreement has, to the best of its knowledge, no independent knowledge and has not confucted and will not conduct any investigation as to any environmental issues, conditions, circumstances, statements, representations, corea ints, undertakings, indemnifications or warranties, made, granted, extended or asserted whether expressly made or implied by any document to which this exculpation and the Trustee's signature is attached regardless of whether said issues, conditions, circumstances, statements, representations, covenants, undertakings, indemnifications or warranties are contained herein, or formed a part of the consideration or inducement for the execution of this document to, or for the party whose benefit this instrument is being executed. Further, said Trustee hereby represents that, to the best of its knowledge, it does not now have, nor has it ever had, any use, possession, management or control rights or responsibilities with regard to the real property to which title is held by this Land Trust.

Trustee has affixed its exculpatory clause limiting the Trustee's liability under this document, and acceptance of this document by the party for whose benefit this instrument is being executed shall be deemed acceptance of the terms, conditions and provisions of this exculpatory provision.

Hork One, Chicago, NA, f/k/a,

Ban', One, Wilmette

not personally, but as Trustee under

Trust No. 7k 3-10.12.

Allest: TO A O LO Y (25) YEE EDNA W. ROSS
LAND TRUST ADMINISTRATOR

State of Illinois
Cook County

LAND TRUST OFFICER

I, the undesigned, a Notary Public in and for said County in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT the persons whose names are subscribed to the foregoing rider are personally known to me to be the duly authorized officers of Bank One, Chicago NA, and that they appeared before one this day in person and severally acknowledged that they signed and delivered this document in writing and caused the Corporate Seal to be affixed thereto pursuant to authority given by the Board of Directors of said corporation as their free and voluntary act and as the free and voluntary act of said Corporation for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

Given under my hand and official seal this 19th day of April 19 c

Notary Public

OFFICIAL SEAL
Beatrice Milier
Notary Public, State of Minois
My Commission Expires 8449

Property of Coot County Clert's Office

EXHIBIT "B"

RIDER ATTACHED TO AND MADE A PART OF ASSIGNMENT OF RENTS

DATED April 2, 1996 UNDER TRUST NO. 25-2951-00

This Assignment of Rents is executed by LA SALLE NATIONAL TRUST, N.A., not personally but as trustee only. It is expressly understood and agreed by the parties hereto, anything contained therein to the contrary notwithstanding, that each and all of the promises, covenants, undertakings and agreements herein made are not intended as personal promises, covenants, undertaings and agreements of said trustee, nor as any admission that said trustre is entitled to any of the rents, issues, or profits under the said trust, it being understood by all parties hereto that said Trustee at no time 33 untitled to receive any of the rents, issues or profits of or from said trust property. This Assignment of Rents is executed by LaSalla National Trust, W. ..., as trustee, solely in the exercise of the authority conferred upon it as said trustee, and no personal liability or responsibility shall be assumed by, nor at any time be asserted or enforced against it, its agents or employees, on account hereof, or on account of any promises, covenants, undertaking or a freements herein or in said Note contained, either expressed or implied, all such liability, if any, being expressly waived and released by the mortgagee or holders of said Note and by all persons claiming by, through or under said mortgage or the holder or holders, owner or owners of said Note and by very person now or hereafter claiming any right or security thereunder. It is understood and agreed that LaSalle National Trust, N.A., individually or as Trustee, shall have no obligation to see to the performance or nonperformance of any of the covenants or promises herein contained, and shall not be diable for any action or nonaction taken in violation of any of the coverages herein contained. tosi. does not warrant, indemnify, defend title nor is it responsible for any environmental damage.

Property of County Clerk's Office

EXHIBIT "A"

PARCEL #1 LOT 86 IN SUNSET FIELDS UNIT NO. 5 BEING A SUBDIVISION IN THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 16, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED FEBRUARY 2, 1965 AS DOCUMENT 19,372,833, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

P.I.N. 04-16-106-023

ADDRESS: 1707 FIELDWOOD DRIVE, NORTHBROOK, IL 60062

PARCEL #2 LOT 1 IN PONTIAC ROAD INDIAN HILL ESTATES RESUBDIVISION OF LOTS 125, 226 AND 127 IN INDIAN HILL ESTATES UNIT NO. 2 A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE SOUTH EAST 1/4 OF SECTION 29, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED DECEMBER 7, 1990 AS DOCUMENT 90597124.

P.T.N 05-29-415-025

ADDRESS: 1049 PONTIAC ROAD, WILMETTE, IL 60091

Proberty of Cook County Clerk's Office